MEIA MARATONA DE CHAPECO

Relatério Geral - MEIA MARATONA 21KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1

10
11
12

13

14
15
16
17
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32

Numero

59

82
53

88

119

28

90
87
22
51
113

62

24
39
111
56
100
31

52
107
36
77
66
118
110
71
15
10
43

11

Nome

JOEL SYCHOCKI

MAURI CEZAR MEURER
GLENIO CAETANO RODRIGUES

OSMAR LEANDRO DA SILVA

WANDERLEY FISCHER

DIRCEU JOSE ALVES RIBEIRO
AILTON ANTONIO ZAMPIERI
PAULO EDUARDO KIRCHNER
NEURI JOSE BARATIERI
CLAITON MARCOS ALVES
GILSON CARLOS ANTONIO
VALDEMIR CAMPOS

JOSEANO DE ALENCAR CARVALHO

DANIEL GOMES DA SILVA
FELIPE BONAMIGO
VALDECIR CORREIA
INUIR GIRARDI

ROGES FIAMETTI
EDUARDO BALSAN

GLAUCINEI MARCOS TREVISOL
SIDINEI JOSE RODRIGUES
EVANDRO SCARTEEINI

MARCIO FERREIRA

JUNIOR LOBAS CZUVONW

VOLNEI SCHUH

VALACIR SAVIO

LUIZ ANTONIO MELLO BOESE
ASTOR SERGIO RUSCH

ALEXANDRE RADATZ

FERNANDO DOMINGOS DA SILVEIRA

ADRIANO CARDOSO
ANDRIGO REGINATTO
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34
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Fx.Et.

M2529

M2529
M3034

M3539

M3034

M4549
M4549
M3034
M4549
M3539
M4549
M3034

M2529

M3034
M2529
M3539
M4549
M2529
M4549

M4044
M3539
M3539
M4044
M3034
M3539
M2529
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M3539

M3034
M3034
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Equipe Tempo
PREFEITURA DE 01:14:09
CARLOS GOMES

ACMOSC 01:19:24
UNIMED XXREAABB 01:20:22
XXRE
PATHODIAGNOSE/FGIND  01:20:34
MAQ
RUNNING DME 01:20:57
PIRATUBA
ACORPATO 01:22:00
FAMILHA ZAMPIERI 01:22:51
HIKE BIKE 01:23:39
BARATIERIS RUNNERS 01:24:18
ATLETISMO 01:27:39
DEUS E FIEL 01:27:58
IMOBILIARIA NOSTRA 01:27:58
CASA
FMEC/CLUBE DOS 01:29:10
CORREDORES/ASCOA
CAC 01:30:13
CATANDUVAS SC 01:30:53
ATLETISMO 01:30:54
CORRA + 01:31:18
CORRA + 01:32:38
FMEC/CLUBE DOS 01:33:24
CORREDORES/ASCOA
FLORIPA RUNNERS 01:33:51
CAC 01:34:05
SEM EQUIPE 01:35:02
NAO TENHO 01:35:36
CAPS SPORT 01:35:56
NAO TENHO 01:36:49
EQUITEC 01:37:39
ACORPATO 01:38:46

CAIXA 01:39:07

CAIXA 01:39:49
TRAINING PARK 01:39:51

CHAPECO
NAO TENHO 01:40:01
REGINATTO SPORTS 01:40:17
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MEIA MARATONA DE CHAPECO

Relatério Geral - MEIA MARATONA 21KM - Masculino

Coloc.

33

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42

43

44

45
46
47

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58

59
60
61
62
63
64

65

Numero

79

114

13
106
63
94
41
72
45

30

108

34
115
70

58
95

97
54
99
12
57
104

49

37
44
120
75
117
17

105

Nome

MARCOS VINICIUS RODRIGUES
OLIVEIRA

VALMIR BRUCH

ADENILSON EBERTZ

ANTONIO CHIQUELERO
SEBASTIAO DE CARVALHO
JOSUE SILVA

PETERSON PRESTES
FERNANDO BRAULIO GOULART
LUIZ PELLIZZARO

GENARO COSTA KESKE

EDSON LUIZ SOARES

SILVIO ANTONIO PIZZOLATTO

ELTON RODRIGO SALLA BERG
VALTER RAMOS

LUIS RAFAEL RODRIGUES FARIA
ROCHA

JOAO BATISTA BARONCELLO
RAFAEL FARACO WERLANG
ALEXANDRE JOSE DA SILVA
RICARDO LUIZ ROMAN

GODART YOSHIHIRO KINOSHITA
ROGERIO PORTELA

ANGELO STEDILE

IVANIO ALBERTO BRAVO
SALVADOR RAMOS VITORINO

ADAO ORLANDO CARNEIRO DE
CAMPOS

GILMAR ANTONIO DALEASTE
EZEQUIEL DUTKEVIS

FILIPE GUBERT ZANROSSO
PAULO PAGLIANI

MAIKEL ANDRE BOFF
VINICIUS CARRAO LANG
CARMILIANO DO AMARANTE

SANTO HERMINIO DE LUCCA
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Id.
33

37
49
61
62
52
34
31
59
42

41

49

40
54
33

53
33
38
37
61
31
22
50
65
67

48

33
27
51
31
23
36

55

Fx.Et.

M3034

M3539
M4549
M6064
M6064
M5054
M3034
M3034
M5559
M4044

M4044

M4549

M4044
M5054
M3034

M5054
M3034
M3539
M3539
M6064
M3034
M1824
M5054
M6599
M6599

M4549

M3034
M2529
M5054
M3034
M1824
M3539

M5559

CI.Fx.

7

w o

SX.
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Equipe
IMPERATRIZ RUNNING

AVULSO
DENIS CABELOS
NAO TENHO
CORRA +
CORPO E SAUDE
CORRA +
SEM EQUIPE
CORRA +

GRUPO DE CORRIDA
ESTAGAO

CORRE-CLUBE
CORREDORES DE RUA
ERECHIM

FMEC/CLUBE DOS
CORREDORES/ASCOA

BERG
CORXAN
NAO TENHO

BARONCELLO
WERLANG
UCEFF FACULDADES
MIB
CORRA+
CORRA +
CORRA +
BRAVO
AVULSO
ACORVALI

GRUPO DE CORRIDA
ESTACAO

BRINDOU QUEBROU
QUIROPRAXIA CHAPECO

CAIXA
FACTORY NUMBER ONE

FMEC/CLUBE DOS
CORREDORES/ASCOA

CORRA +

Tempo

01:40:55

01:41:11
01:42:04
01:42:04
01:42:04
01:42:53
01:43:31
01:44:07
01:44:30

01:45:01

01:45:09

01:45:31

01:45:45
01:45:58
01:46:05

01:46:45
01:47:49
01:48:06
01:49:21
01:49:48
01:50:01
01:50:22
01:50:39
01:50:46

01:51:02

01:52:23

01:53:08
01:53:25
01:53:57
01:54:16
01:54:23
01:54:57

01:55:08
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MEIA MARATONA DE CHAPECO

Relatério Geral - MEIA MARATONA 21KM - Masculino

Coloc.
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79
80
81

82

83

Numero
38
61
19
74

116
32
93
50
48
92

98
42
21
81
33

78

60

Nome

FABIO JOSE RECKZIEGEL
JOSE RIBEIRO

CASSIANO DE OLIVEIRA
MAICON SOUZA GONZATTO
VILMAR BRUNONI

EDUARDO GEMELLI

PAULO SERGIO ZBITKOWSKI
GILMAR DE OLIVEIRA
GILDEMAR DE SA ALENCAR
PAULO ROBERTO REGINATTO

RODRIGO LUIZ FERREIRA SANTOS
FERNANDO CESAR MARTINS
CELSO MOTA PEREIRA

MATHEUS PATZLAFF

EDUARDO GNATA MARQUES

ADAO TOBIAS

MARCO ANTONIO COSTA CARNEIRO
DE SOUZA

JOSE GETULIO

Relatorio emitido em 25/10/2015 as 11:50:25

Id.
33
53
36
34
45
28
41
49
35
62

40
56
27
26
33
64

49

67

Fx.Et.
M3034
M5054
M3539
M3034
M4549
M2529
M4044
M4549
M3539
M6064

M4044
M5559
M2529
M2529
M3034

M6064

M4549

M6599

CI.Fx.

15
7
11
16
11
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12

17
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SX.

L £ £ £ £ £ L £ £ £

= £ £ £ £ £

<

<

Equipe
RECKZIEGEL
RIBEIRO
JUGA
ENGERS RUNNING TEAM
SEM EQUIPE
PMSC
ACORVALLI
OLIVEIRA
ELETROPAULO

FMEC/CLUBE DOS
CORREDORES/ASCOA

SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE
DE LA RIVA
PATZLAFF
NAO TENHO

GRUPO DE CORRIDA
ESTACAO

CARNEIRO

CORRA +

Tempo
01:56:41
01:57:00
01:57:01
01:57:15
01:57:23
01:59:01
01:59:02
02:02:36
02:02:54
02:03:57

02:05:08
02:05:10
02:05:11
02:05:11
02:05:17
02:07:12

02:12:03

02:20:00
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